
ACT-UFAN-6
USB desktop fan, assorted colors

Ideal solution to cool your workplace-
Generates a steady cool and gentle breeze-
Suitable for any laptop or desktop PC-
Compact table top design-

STAY COOL 

Caracteristicas

Compact 10 cm desktop USB cooling fan-
Tilt function for easy adjustable air-stream-
Practical fan speed control button-

Especificaçoes

Interface: USB-A (m)
Power: 5.0 VDC / 600 mA (3.0 W max.)
Tilt: 0-15 degrees
Fan speed: stepless
Cable length: 1.0 m
Dimensions: 174 x 142 x 100 mm

Requisitos do sistema

Free USB port

Certificados

Embalagem

Quantidade por caixa, peças
Volume caixa, CUM
Peso caixa, kgs
Tamanho embalagem individual CxLxA
Tamanho caixa CxLxA
País de origem
Codigo de barras
Codigo alfandega

48
0.146
19.06
140x100x175 mm
420x580x600 mm
CN
8716309125888
8509800000


